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DATE SHEET / SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL /12™ / NOV-DEC / 2021

S.NO. DATE DAY SENIOR SECONDARY / 12™ CLASS

1 01/12/2021 Wednesday 301 - Hindi

2 03/12/2021 Friday 302 - English
321 - Physics

3 06/12/2021 Monday 326 - Accountancy
334 - Geography
322 - Chemistry

4 08/12/2021 Wednesday 327 - Mathematics
335 - Sociology
323 - Biology

5 11/12/2021 Saturday 333 - Political Science
331 - Business Organisation
327 - Mathematics

6 13/12/2021 Monday 331 - Business Organisation
332 - History

7 14/12/2021 Tuesday 327 - Economics
303 - Sanskrit

8 15/12/2021 Wednesday 318 - Urdu
304 - 317 Other Regional Language
349 - Computer Science

9 17/12/2021 Saturday 348 - Information Technology
338 - Physical Education

10 18/12/2021 Saturday 339 - Skill Communication




DATE SHEET / SECONDARY SCHOOL /10™ / NOV-DEC / 2021

S.NO. DATE DAY SECONDARY / 10™ CLASS
1 01/12/2021 Wednesday 201 - Hindi
2 03/12/2021 Friday 202 - English
221 - Mathematics
3 06/12/2021 Monday 229 - Home Science
225 - Computer Science & IT
4 08/12/2021 Wednesday 222 - Science
5 11/12/2021 Saturday 223 - Social Study
6 13/12/2021 Monday 224 - Physical Education
203 - Sanskrit
7 14/12/2021 Tuesday 218 - Urdu

204 - 217 Other Regional Language
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